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@ Widening to Super 2
@ Widening to 4 Lane
@ Overpass

@ Other Improvements
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Description
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2

Provide Additional Paved Surface Width, Milled Edgeline Rumble

Strips, Milled Centerline Rumble Strips

Provide Additional Paved Surface Width, Milled Edgeline Rumble

Strips, Milled Centerline Rumble Strips
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2

Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Add Passing Lanes
Add Passing Lanes
Add Passing Lanes
Add Passing Lanes
Add Passing Lanes
Lengthen Passing Lanes And Add Turning Lanes
Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2
Super 2
Super 2
Super 2
Widen Non-Freeway

Widening And Restoring Pavement

Widen, Rehabilitate, Raise Roadway At Various Locations To
Improve Drainage, Replace Culverts And Construct New Bridge

Pavement Widening
Construct New Relief Route
Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway
Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway

Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway

Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards
Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards
Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards
Convert Rural Freeway To Urban Freeway
Construct Overpass
Construct Overpass
Roadway Reconstruction, Reconfigure Intersection
Roadway Reconstruction, Reconfigure Intersection
Construct Overpass
Construct New Safety Rest Areas

Construction Of Safety Rest Area

Estimated Cost
$1,811,046
$30,216,138
$15,005,109
$32,501,523

$3,388,000

$233,600

$27,800,000
$28,000,000
$19,000,000
$1,244,957
$18,997,200
$13,995,600
$27,138,000
$1,018,800
$4,006,800
$29,946,000
$14,752,400
$25,500,000
$8,502,268
$8,240,385
$5,604,205
$8,549,682
$9,000,000
$11,368,798
$21,765,877
$15,000,000
$7,800,000
$7,369,690
$3,000,000

$6,178,221

$5,650,000

$67,744,816
$26,009,506
$30,000,000
$35,000,000
$26,000,000
$14,274,035
$13,195,417
$20,000,000
$11,457,411

$17,109,352
$3,500,000

$15,500,000
$15,000,000

$500,000
$23,135,092

Start Date
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
6/1/2017
3/14/2018

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

4/30/2021
5/28/2021
TBD
10/28/2016
5/15/2017
5/15/2017
4/10/2018
4/10/2018
4/10/2018
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
6/25/2021
12/11/2017
TBD
TBD
TBD
10/7/2016
TBD

TBD

5/29/2018
8/16/2016
3/15/2018
5/6/2016
10/31/2018
11/14/2018
7/11/2016
10/6/2016
TBD
5/6/2016
TBD
TBD
TBD
10/31/2018
6/3/2020
5/15/2015




