

Highway	Description	Estimated Cost	Start Date	Мар
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$1,811,046	2/5/2018	- 1
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$30,216,138	2/5/2018	2
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$15,005,109	6/1/2017	3
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$32,501,523	3/14/2018	4
FM 516	Provide Additional Paved Surface Width, Milled Edgeline Rumble Strips, Milled Centerline Rumble Strips	\$3,388,000	11/26/2021	5
FM 516	Provide Additional Paved Surface Width, Milled Edgeline Rumble Strips, Milled Centerline Rumble Strips	\$233,600	11/26/2021	6
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$27,800,000	4/30/2021	7
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$28,000,000	5/28/2021	8
US 285	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$19,000,000	TBD	9
US 285	Roadway Widening	\$1,244,957	10/28/2016	10
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$18,997,200	5/15/2017	11
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$13,995,600	5/15/2017	12
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$27,138,000	4/10/2018	13
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$1,018,800	4/10/2018	14
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$4,006,800	4/10/2018	15
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$29,946,000	5/6/2016	16
US 67	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$14,752,400	5/6/2016	17
US 67	Add Passing Lanes	\$25,500,000	TBD	18
US 67	Add Passing Lanes	\$8,502,268	TBD	19
US 67	Add Passing Lanes	\$8,240,385	TBD	20
US 67	Add Passing Lanes	\$5,604,205	TBD	21
US 67	Add Passing Lanes	\$8,549,682	TBD	22
SH 302	Lengthen Passing Lanes And Add Turning Lanes	\$9,000,000	6/25/2021	23
SH 176	Roadway Widening To A Modified Super 2	\$11,368,798	12/11/2017	24
SH 214	Super 2	\$21,765,877	TBD	25
US 180	Super 2	\$15,000,000	TBD	26
US 180	Super 2	\$7,800,000	TBD	27
SH 349	Widen Non-Freeway	\$7,369,690	10/7/2016	28
FM 2052	Widening And Restoring Pavement	\$3,000,000	TBD	29
FM 2230	Widen, Rehabilitate, Raise Roadway At Various Locations To Improve Drainage, Replace Culverts And Construct New Bridge	\$6,178,221	TBD	30
FM 1584	Pavement Widening	\$5,650,000	5/29/2018	31
VA	Construct New Relief Route	\$67,744,816	8/16/2016	32
US 385	Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway	\$26,009,506	3/15/2018	1
US 385	Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway	\$30,000,000	5/6/2016	2
US 385	Widening To An Ultimate 4-Lane Divided Highway	\$35,000,000	10/31/2018	3
IH 20	Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards	\$26,000,000	11/14/2018	4
IH 20	Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards	\$14,274,035	7/11/2016	5
IH 20	Facility Upgrades To Meet Freeway Standards	\$14,274,035	10/6/2016	6
IH 20	Convert Rural Freeway To Urban Freeway	\$20,000,000	TBD	7
SH 176	Construct Overpass	\$11,457,411	5/6/2016	1
SH 158	•		7/6/2016 TBD	
	Construct Overpass	\$17,109,352		3
FM 1776	Roadway Reconstruction, Reconfigure Intersection	\$3,500,000	TBD	
FM 1776	Roadway Reconstruction, Reconfigure Intersection	\$15,500,000	TBD	4
SH 176	Construct Overpass	\$15,000,000	10/31/2018	5
IH 20	Construct New Safety Rest Areas	\$500,000	6/3/2020	1
IH 10	Construction Of Safety Rest Area	\$23,135,092	5/15/2015	2